SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Selectable
Slim MICRODISK™
LEDLUM063R4   8-20
Item #
Type
Project

400
600
Ordering Guide
LEDMD X R / 2A / XXXX S T / 9 SC3
Product Name
LEDMD = LED
MICRODISK
Size Shape Generation Lumens Voltage Dimming CRI CCT
3 = 3"
4 = 4"
6 = 6"
8 = 8"
R = Round 2A = Generation 2A 500 = 500 lumens
800 = 800 lumens
1200 = 1200 lumens
1600 = 1600 lumens
S = 120V T = Phase-cut
dimming
9 = >90 SC3 = Selectable Color
(2700, 3000, 3500,
4000, 5000K)
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Wattage
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI
Color
Temp
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW
ENERGY
STAR®
Case
Quantity
61403 LEDMD3R/2A/500ST/9SC3 8 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 500 62.5 Yes 4
61404 LEDMD4R/2A/800ST/9SC3 13 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 800 61.5 Yes 4
61405 LEDMD6R/2A/1200ST/9SC3 16 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 1200 75.0 Yes 4
61406 LEDMD6R/2A/1200ST/9SC3 16 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 1200 75.0 Yes 16
61407 LEDMD8R/2A/1600ST/9SC3 20 120 Phase-Cut 90 2700, 3000, 3500, 4000 or 5000K 1600 80.0 Yes 4
Photometric Data
3-inch 4-inch
Zonal Lumen Distribution
Zone Lumens % Retrofit Kit
0-5 5.5 0.95
0-10 21.8 3.75
0-15 48.2 8.28
0-20 83.3 14.32
0-25 125.8 21.61
0-30 173.6 29.84
0-35 225.1 38.67
0-40 278.1 47.79
0-45 330.8 56.84
0-50 381.4 65.54
0-55 428.5 73.63
0-60 470.6 80.87
0-65 506.8 87.08
0-70 536.0 92.10
0-75 557.8 95.85
0-80 572.2 98.32
0-85 579.6 99.60
0-90 581.3 99.89
0-95 581.4 99.90
0-100 581.4 99.90
0-105 581.4 99.90
0-110 581.4 99.91
0-115 581.5 99.91
0-120 581.5 99.92
0-125 581.5 99.93
0-130 581.6 99.93
0-135 581.6 99.94
0-140 581.7 99.95
0-145 581.7 99.96
0-150 581.8 99.97

-90
-60
-30
0
100
200
300
400
600
Accessories
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation Length Width
60793 LEDMD6FTEXCBL 6ft –
60794 LEDMD10FTEXCBL 10ft –
60795 LEDMD20FTEXCBL 20ft –
61887 LEDSLIMMDFRAME 20.72in (526mm) 9.65in (2450mm)
6'
10'
20'